
Round 32 Round 16 Quarter Final Semi Final Final Results

5997 Karim Nabil
2106 Moataz Ali

9485 Youssef Rashed
2074 Ziad Hesham

Match 38 27 Jan | 08:45 PM

Court 1

Bye Match

Bye Match

7737 Mohamed Bassiouni
5181 Ibrahim Massoud

Match 39 27 Jan | 07:45 PM

Court 1

Bye Match

9731 Mohamed Baraka
5021 Wael Ahmed
4761 Amr Elsaman
4779 Adham Kassaby

Match 34 27 Jan | 06:45 PM

Court 1

8117 Aisha Deif
9796 Mohamed Sabry

Match 40 27 Jan | 07:45 PM

Court 2

8820 Mohamed Elessawy
3997 Khaled Amr
2869 Ibrahim Tarek
2167 Ahmed Hegazy

Match 35 27 Jan | 06:45 PM

Court 2

Bye Match

1412 Ahmed Nassouh
6006 Ahmed Eldeeb

Match 43 27 Jan | 08:15 PM

Court 1

Bye Match

3994 Asser Emara
8799 Karim ElShayeb

9164 Yassin Samy
6348 Youssef Tantawy

Match 36 27 Jan | 07:15 PM

Court 1

9504 Khaled Ibrahim
4744 Amr Farouk

Match 44 27 Jan | 08:15 PM

Court 2

5955 Mohamed Said
8066 Moataz Seddik
8677 Ahmed Mokhtar
3895 Mahmoud Adel

Match 37 27 Jan | 07:15 PM

Court 2

Bye Match

6427 Adham Reda
4561 Mohmaed Mamdoh

9706 Ahmed Hisham
4560 Ibrahim Elwakil

Match 42 27 Jan | 09:15 PM

Court 1

Bye Match

Bye Match

6702 Aly Tolaymat
7160 Adham Sherif
2093 Mohamed Samy
8697 Mohamed Aboshara

Match 41 27 Jan | 08:45 PM

Court 2

Bye Match

Bye Match

7577 Ahmed Aglan
3799 Tarek Gaber

8243 Youssef Mamdouh
2324 Moemen Essam

Match 45 27 Jan | 09:15 PM

Court 2
Bye Match

Bye Match

Match 46 28 Jan | 02:00 PM

Court 1

Match 47 28 Jan | 02:00 PM

Court 2

Match 48 28 Jan | 02:30 PM

Court 1

Match 49 28 Jan | 02:30 PM

Court 2

Winner Of Match 48

Winner Of Match 49

Semi Final 2 28 Jan | 03:00 PM

Court 2

Winner Of Match 46

Winner Of Match 47

Semi Final 1 28 Jan | 03:00 PM

Court 1

Winner Of Semi Final 1

Winner Of Semi Final 2

Final 28 Jan | 06:00 PM

Court 1

Winner

Runner up

9485 Youssef Rashed
2074 Ziad Hesham

4761 Amr Elsaman
4779 Adham Kassaby

4761 Amr Elsaman
4779 Adham Kassaby

8820 Mohamed Elessawy
3997 Khaled Amr

8820 Mohamed Elessawy
3997 Khaled Amr

2093 Mohamed Samy
8697 Mohamed Aboshara

6427 Adham Reda
4561 Mohmaed Mamdoh

3994 Asser Emara
8799 Karim ElShayeb

1412 Ahmed Nassouh
6006 Ahmed Eldeeb

5955 Mohamed Said
8066 Moataz Seddik

9504 Khaled Ibrahim
4744 Amr Farouk
7577 Ahmed Aglan
3799 Tarek Gaber




